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1 H30.4.5 FER |YoviRBEERU—IHGAS) 11,340 [ -11.340

H30.4.6 B EEE (H3048~9A8) 1,080,000 1,068,660
2 | H3049 HEE |[VAMEIEHEHESEE R 3)— 65,450 | 1,003,210
3 | H30420 | HER gﬁﬁ?gﬁg%gﬁg%gﬁm 44280 | 958,930
4 | H3058 EHE | POvIREEH)—ZH(5EH) 11,340 | 947,590
5 | H305.8 BHE | hors—HERU@AS) 39954 | 907,636
6 | H3058 |BEMBAE|AT HA+UR) 30&E388 1,944 | 905,692
7 | H305.17 | BHE |(TUuraq4o4% 13,300 | 892,392
8 | H30525 | HHER |SRmouraifElARER TR 55780 | 836,612
9 | H306.6 EHBE (HoVA—HERGAN) 10,033 | 826,579
10 | H3066 BBE | EovIoREEHI—2H(6A5) 11,340 | 815,239
11| H30.630 | EHE |LANFK— 2,030 | 813,209
12| H30.7.6 (FAEMEE EEFEEFIR (125 B SN x2 37,920 | 775,289
13 | H30.76 EBE | hova—HeK6AD) 33825 741464
14 [ H30.7.6 R |EoviRBEER)-IHOAD) 11,340 | 730,124
15| H30.76 [REMRE|JAMPEFEITHMEIER T=048~68% 64,800 | 665,324
16 | H307.17 | WHEER |FAEESBHRIE 68,780 | 596,544
17 | H308.7 EHBE WUV —HEROTAD) 4552 | 591,992
18 | H30.93 EBE ([T a1 2,678 | 589,314
19| Heoso | Bem |FATITERLEL UG LM 76,600 | 512714
20 | H309.18 | HHE |HI0FEERRTHETH RS 5% 2,900 | 509,814
21 | H309.19 |FAEMRE|JAMPEFETHMRER T=07A~98 % 64,800 | 445014
22 | H30925 | HHE |[hULa—HE&KRGAS) 1670 | 443344
23 | H309.27 | EHE |[EOv/REEHU—RAKBIAS) 33,048 | 410,296

H30.10.4 BU%EE# (H30.108 ~H31.38) 1,080,000 1,490,296
24 | H30.1023 | HBHE [HV4—HSKOBSH) 9,947 | 1,480,349
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25 | H30.1029 | HEHE [FOVIREEHI—IE 1084 16,524 | 1,463,825
26 | H30.11.17 | FHE |TU a1 98 5,140 | 1,458,685
27 | H30.11.26 | EHE |H 7 4—HEKRU0ASH) 4,821 | 1,453,864
28 | H30.11.27 | FHEB |EOvsABEBHY—IHT1ES) 16,524 | 1,437,340
29 | H30.1221 | FEHE |TULa(1HR 2,721 | 1,434,619
30 | H30.1225 | HHE | WU s—HEKWIAD) 10,129 | 1,424,490
31| H30.1227 | EHE |E0vrAEBEHY—IH (1284 16,524 | 1,407,966
32 | H31.15 EBE |TULEAUOR 1,922 | 1,406,044
33 | H3LLN |EREHRE|JAMPEETHMEIER T=0108~128 % 64,800 | 1,341,244
34| H3L123 | BHE |hIUs—HEKR28D) 10,433 | 1,330,811
35 | H31.128 | EHE |YOvIREBEHI—IHEOAS) 16,524 | 1,314,287
36 | H31.216 | F=EHE |TULia 1 94 4,924 | 1,309,363
37| H31225 | FHE |(HHoL4—HERUAS) 2,262 | 1,307,101
38 [ H31227 | HFHE |FTavHrRESHU—IECQAS) 16,524 | 1,290,577
39 | H31.320 |SHAEWMRE|VAMPESEITHRIER T=018~38% 64,800 | 1,225,777
40 | H31325 | EHBE (Hhora—HEK0QAS) 6,226 | 1,219,551
41| H31.327 | EHE |Yov/REEH)—IEGAS) 16,524 | 1,203,027
42 EHE | DOVE—HERGAD) 8,484 | 1,194,543
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

=1 B 2,160,000 | 965,457 | 1,194,543




